LXXG(R)-50~300(mm)
Irrigation (Sewage) Horizontal cold (hot) water meter.
This type of water meter can be used for a remote reading transmission system as equipped with a built-in sensor.
Features
✓ Small transmission resistance, large flow capacity, anti-block and strong
anti-pollution ability.
✓ Dry-dial, Magnetic drive.
✓ Vacuum sealed register, frost resistant, keeps clear reading for long time.

DN250-300 1000L/10000L/Pulse
Type
Size L Length
H
Height
Connecting flange
φD1
Outside
diameter
φD2
Bolt circle
diameter
Connecting
Bolts
(n-M) mm
LXXG-50 50 200 253 165 125 4-M16
LXXG-65 65 200 268 185 145 4-M16
LXXG-80 80 225 284 200 160 8-M16
LXXG-100 100 250 295 220 180 8-M16
LXXG-125 125 250 310 250 210 8-M16
LXXG-150 150 300 339 285 240 8-M20
LXXG-200 200 350 382 340 295
8-M20(1.0MPa)
12-M20(1.6MPa)
LXXG-250 250
400 433 395 350 12-M20(1.0MPa)
450 438 405 355 12-M24(1.6MPa)
LXXG-300 300
450 483 445 400 12-M20(1.0MPa)
500 488 460 410 12-M24(1.6MPa)
Optional Features
✓ Plastic register, copper register and full glass register.